
Parish Council Expenditure over £500 July to September 2020
Date Payment made Net Amount Beneficiary Details

Total

9th September

9th September

9th September

9th September

23rd September 2020

23rd September 2020

1st July 2020

10th July 2020

10th July 2020

10th July 2020

27th July 2020 

11th August 2020

11th August 2020

9th September

£520.00

£720.00

£536.00

£862.00

£536.00

£890.00

£1,530.00

£841.25

£600.00

£5,746.39

£536.00

23rd September 2020

TMBC

Q-Tec Solutions Ltd

Waterlink

Streetlights Ltd

£541.00

£536.00

£17,793.64

£1,243.00

£2,156.00

Qualitree Services Ltd

TMBC

TMBC

Qualitree Services Ltd

Commercial Services

TMBC

Caloo Limited

Walderslade Baptist Church

Digital Barriers

Greenlands Garden Design

TMBC

Parish Office - monthly rates

Supply & install office door intercom

Repairs for water leak in Bekgrave Street Eccles

Replaced column in Victoria Road Walderslade

Various tree works in Podkin Meadow

Contracted grass maintenance for various areas

Parish Office - monthly rates

New Skier Arm in Tunbury and 3x annual inspections, Forstal, Eccles & Tunbury

Parish Office - monthly rates

Reimbursement for various works to the Church from their annual 

grant & micro grants

2x Sims for CCTV - annual airtime renewal

Grass cutting various areas 7/8 to 2/9

Parish Office - monthly rates

Various tree works in Eccles Recreation Ground

Cemetery rates - payment 2 of 2


