Date Payment made	Net Amount	Beneficiary	Details
1st July 2020	£536.00	ТМВС	Parish Office - monthly rates
10th July 2020	£890.00	Q-Tec Solutions Ltd	Supply & install office door intercom
10th July 2020	£1,530.00	Waterlink	Repairs for water leak in Bekgrave Street Eccles
10th July 2020	£841.25	Streetlights Ltd	Replaced column in Victoria Road Walderslade
27th July 2020	£600.00	Qualitree Services Ltd	Various tree works in Podkin Meadow
11th August 2020	£5,746.39	Commercial Services	Contracted grass maintenance for various areas
11th August 2020	£536.00	ТМВС	Parish Office - monthly rates
9th September	£1,243.00	Caloo Limited	New Skier Arm in Tunbury and 3x annual inspections, Forstal, Eccles
9th September	£2,156.00	Walderslade Baptist Church	Reimbursement for various works to the Church from their annual grant & micro grants
9th September	£520.00	Digital Barriers	2x Sims for CCTV - annual airtime renewal
9th September	£720.00	Greenlands Garden Design	Grass cutting various areas 7/8 to 2/9
9th September	£536.00	ТМВС	Parish Office - monthly rates
23rd September 2020	£862.00	Qualitree Services Ltd	Various tree works in Eccles Recreation Ground
23rd September 2020	£541.00	ТМВС	Cemetery rates - payment 2 of 2
23rd September 2020	£536.00	ТМВС	Parish Office - monthly rates

Parish Council Expenditure over £500 July to September 2020

Total f

£17,793.64